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Frog Spike GU10 240V

Black 35W

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

FROG HCD09017 BK

Black 35W
Quicklink: Q481C

General
Cap
Colour
Dimmable
IP Rating

Dimmable

Dimensions
Cable Length
Head Diameter
Head Length
Height

Spike Length

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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GU10
Black
Yes
P65

Yes

2m
928mm
140mm
155mm
164mm

35W
240V

Introducing the Frog Spike GU10, a mains voltage outdoor spotlight that is perfect for
lighting up your garden, pathway or patio. With its IP65 rating, this spotlight is
weather-resistant and can withstand dust and water splashes, making it suitable for
outdoor use.

The Frog Spike GU10 comes with a spike attachment that makes it easy to install in the
ground, allowing you to adjust the angle of the light and direct it where you need it most.
This spotlight is compatible with GU10 bulbs (sold separately), giving you the flexibility to
choose the level of brightness and colour temperature you desire.

Designed with both style and function in mind, the Frog Spike GU10 boasts a sleek and
modern design that will blend seamlessly with any outdoor décor. Upgrade your outdoor
lighting with and create a warm and welcoming atmosphere for your outdoor gatherings.
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